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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on jeudi 16 mai 2024 and vendredi 17 mai 2024 and samedi 18 mai 2024
and dimanche 19 mai 2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1

S N N v A W

Barhoumi Elyes
Bedoui Rebeh
Barhoumi Nizar
Ben Youssef Mehdi
Gaaya Chafik
Abdala Hamed
Belajouza Mohamed
Belkhir Zied

Number of Entrants = 8

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14

R1

72
86
81
82
83
85
94
82

Created: dimanche 19 mai 2024 14:07:11

R2

74
77
82
82
88
86
90
97

R3

74
78
85
87
91
88
89
83

R4

74
80
80
79
87
92
82
95

Total

294
321
328
330
349
351
355
357

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on vendredi 17 mai 2024 and samedi 18 mai 2024 and dimanche 19 mai

2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

2

S N U W

Bou Amor Isra
Driss Yasmina
Hammami Ebtihel
Ladhari Aya

Jaziri Aya

Mzoughi Ahlem
Khbour Lemis
Guiga Tebra

Ben Mansour Amira
Ladhari Kenza

Number of Entrants = 10

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14

R1

88
81
83
94
92
99
97
97
107
NR

R2

85
85
93
89
95
102
96
98
102

R3

80
91
95
89
87
87
96
99
99

Total

253
257
271
272
274
288
289
294
308

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th

Overall 9th

Created: dimanche 19 mai 2024 15:20:36
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on vendredi 17 mai 2024 and samedi 18 mai 2024 and dimanche 19 mai

2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1
4
6
9
10
11
12
16
17
19

Garnaoui Karim
Ben Youssef Sami
Pison Oscar
Lorenzini Michele
Scurria Cristiano
Piergiovanni Paolo
Ghodbane Sofiane
Amor Walid
Zouhir Farouk
Zaanouni Maher
Ben Yedder Walid
Duse Adriano

Number of Entrants = 12

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14

R1

83
91
89
87
100
96
100
101
105
106
97
108

R2

82
85
96
97
92
94
90
101
98
106
97
106

R3

84
82
87
91
88
92
94
93
97
103
NR
NR

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th

Overall 9th

Overall 10th

Created: dimanche 19 mai 2024 15:24:00
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on samedi 18 mai 2024 and dimanche 19 mai 2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full
Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

3
16
17
21
24

Driss Zeineb

Ben Yedder Fatma
Maya STAMBUL

Ben Youssef Gretchen
Attaoui Wafa

Number of Entrants = 5

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14

R1

15
13
11
8
4

R2 Total
14 29
5 18
6 17
6 14
3 7

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Created: dimanche 19 mai 2024 17:03:06
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on samedi 18 mai 2024 and dimanche 19 mai 2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full
Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

1

O S N S v AN

Zitouni Sofiene
Feist Christopher
Bouattour Kais
Quaglia Roberto
Toumi Ali

Baccar Hatem
Mhiri Chekibe
Faouzi Soltani
Gribaa Omar
Knani Mohamed Ali
Kamoun Fadhel
Manetti Luciano
Mabrouki Imed
Ben Youssef Sadri
Cerutti Maximilian
Ghadhab Rafik
Draoui Maher
Khouja Walid
Hertili Mohamed

Number of Entrants = 19

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14

R1

14
20
17
13
12
12
11
11
11

8
12
14

A O ©O O O N O

R2 Total
17 3
1 31
12 29
15 28
15 27
15 27
14 25
13 24
10 21
1 19
7 19
5 19
12 18
1 18
8 16
10 15
6 15
5 11
5 9

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th
Overall 5th
Overall 6th
Overall 7th
Overall 8th
Overall 9th
Overall 10th
Overall 11th
Overall 12th
Overall 13th
Overall 14th
Overall 15th
Overall 16th

Created: dimanche 19 mai 2024 17:06:56
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Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on samedi 18 mai 2024 and dimanche 19 mai 2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full
Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall R1 R2 Total Placing
Position
1SS
(Handicap Indexes up to 14,0)
1 Ayari Jalel 24 30 54 1SS-Winner
2 Mtahni Khaled 20 29 49 1SS -Runner-Up
3 Renato VAIRA 15 22 37 1SS-3rd
4 Reynier Patrick 15 16 31 1SS-4th
5 Munz Burkard 16 13 29 1SS-5th
6  Autiero Salvatore 16 12 28 1SS-6th
7 Hamra Sami 16 12 28 1SS-T7th
15 Zaghouani Chiheb 9 12 21 1SS-8th
16  Belajouza Mustapha 11 10 21 1SS-9th
2SS
(Handicap Indexes 14,1 to 54,0)
8 Smaoui Adel 13 14 27 2SS-Winner
9 Mazzonello Pietro 16 11 27 2SS-Runner-Up
10 Bouchamaoui Maher 12 14 26 2SS-3d
12 Dubreuil Pierre 9 14 23 2SS-4th
17 Farah Med Ali 12 9 21 2SS-5th
18 Guiga Moncef 12 9 21 2SS-é6th
19 Halloul Mohamed 7 13 20 2SS-7th
20 Khalifa Zouheir 9 11 20 2SS-8th
21  Paluffi Graziano 9 11 20 2SS-9th
22 Mamoghli Mourad 7 12 19 2SS-10th
24 Trabelsi Mehdi 13 6 19 2SS-1ith
25  Proietti Stefano 9 8 17 2SS-12th
26 Boussofara Bahjet 10 7 17 2SS-13th
28 Lalanne Bruno 9 6 15 2SS-14th
29  Luigi Annino 9 3 12 2SS-15th

Number of Entrants = 24

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14 Created: lundi 20 mai 2024 11:41:00 Page 1 of 1
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FEDERATION TUNISIENNE DE GOLF

Competition Result

Aggregate result of the Competition played on samedi 18 mai 2024 and dimanche 19 mai 2024 at Golf Tabarka (Full
Course).

Aggregated Results - Gross Scores

Overall
Position

11
13
14
23
27
30
31
32

Abdellatif Ines

Kasbi Leila

Ribot Florence
Bouchamaoui Ferihane
Cole Maya

Reynier Nathalie

Ganz Antonella

Mami Dalila

Number of Entrants = 8

HandicapMaster® v13.0.14

R1

14
12
10
10

w o

R2 Total
12 26
1 23
12 22
9 19
10 16
3 8
2 6
0 3

Placing

Overall Winner
Overall Runner-Up
Overall 3rd
Overall 4th

Overall 5th

Overall 6th

Overall 7th

Overall 8th

Created: dimanche 19 mai 2024 16:15:55
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